
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Vleteren_Lo-Reininge

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 16 Donkerstraat 15, 8640 Vleteren

1.4 1.4 13 Zwijnlandstraat 6, 8640 Vleteren

1.8 3.1 7 Kruisboomstraat 2, 8640 Vleteren

1.7 4.8 4 Hoflandstraat 2, 8640 Vleteren

1.8 6.6 4 Kasteelweg 11, 8640 Vleteren

3.2 9.9 4 Elzendamme 16, 8640 Vleteren

1.5 11.3 3 Veurne Ambachtse Dijk, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.7 13.1 1 Vaartstraat 2, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.0 14.1 2 N364 12, 8647 Lo-Reninge

0.4 14.5 3 Breydelstraat 11, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.9 16.4 1 Reningesteenweg 9, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.6 18.0 2 Lostraat 14, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.5 19.6 4 Ieperstraat 3, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.9 21.4 4 Hoflandstraat 7, 8647 Lo-Reninge

0.9 22.3 8 Boshoek 21a, 8647 Lo-Reninge

2.8 25.1 5 Pypegale 11, 8647 Lo-Reninge

5.7 30.7 12 Elzendammestraat 3, 8906 Ieper



0.7 31.5 17 Poperingestraat 98, 8906 Ieper

5.1 36.5 16 Donkerstraat 15, 8640 Vleteren


